Macomb County, Michigan
November 6, 2012 Election

Click below for the official results of the November 6, 2012 election for Macomb County as
the results are tabulated.

This site is brought to you by[Macomb County Clerk/Reqister of Deeds Carmella Sabaugh]

Macomb County campaign finance documents are available online. CormelaEanstsh
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View the results of previous elections at the Macomb County Clerk's Election Department. Register of De=ds

Choose an option below to explore our site.
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Click for Campaign Finance
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Results
Click for election results by
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by precincts.
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Click for & listing of voter
turnout by jurisdiction.
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Almont Community Schools Operating Millage
Renewal

Official results, updated November 26, 1:51 PM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

TOTALS

BRUCE TOWNSHIP

O Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct hasn't reported
/R indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results



Memphis Community Schools Operating Millage
Renewal

Official results, updated November 26, 1:51 PM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

TOTALS

O Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct hasn't reported
M¢R indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results



Memphis Community Schools Operating Millage
Renewal

Official results, updated November 26, 1:51 PM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

TOTALS

O Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct hasn't reported
/R indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results



Romeo Community Schools Bond Proposal

Technology Improvements

Official results, updated November 26, 1:51 PM

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

POLL BOOK NO

TOTALS

ADDISON TOWNSHIP
03 1,175 93 315 408
93 315
POLL BOOK =

TOTALS

ARMADA TOWNSHIP
01 201 14 51
14 51
POLL BOOK YES

TOTALS

BRUCE TOWNSHIP
1,007 119 364 172
1,784 214 554 343 553
990 132 322 185 281
791 97 252 156 239
562 1,492 856 1,325
POLL BOOK NO

TOTALS

OAKLAND TOWNSHIP

99 129
1 1

0226 an aonllaan

O Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct hasn't reported
r/R indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results



Romeo Community Schools Bond Proposal
Technology Improvements

Race List | Race Summary | Race Details | Race Details (Printer Friendly)

03

01

02

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

Official results, updated November 26, 1:51 PM

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

1,175

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

1,007
1,784
990
791

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

1,442
2,042

POLL BOOK
TOTALS

938
1,897

=S

NO

ADDISON TOWNSHIP

93 315
93 315
YES

408

ARMADA TOWNSHIP

BRUCE TOWNSHIP

119 364

214 554

132 322

97 252

562 1,492
YES

172
343
185
156

553
281
239

856 1,325

NO

OAKLAND TOWNSHIP

12 44
18 94

30 138
YES

135 375
333 594

510
927

108
417

234
391

342
808



03 1,452 189 483 672 280 388 668
04 1,355 180 565 735 144 338 482
05 1,520 254 508 762 302 352 654
06 1,704 318 414 732 464 400 864
07 344 71 85 156 90 73 163
08 1,421 204 500 704 290 318 608
09 814 116 276 392 135 217 352

1,800 3,790 2,230 2,711

O Yellow in the TOTALS column means precinct hasn't reported
HM/A indicates AV (Absentee) results are included in Elec Day results



